14
5-1/2”
X
3/4” N.P.T.
3/8” N.P.T.
X
X
NOTES:
Roughing-In

K-13720
SINK SUPPLY
Ordering Information
Applicable sink supply:
For fixture similar to: Size: Supply:
K-3200 36” K-13720-A
K-6652 22” x 20” K-13720-B
K-12784 24” x 22” K-13720-C
K-12781 30” x 22”
Roughing-In Notes
X = To suit fixture

K-13720 Sink Supply
115271-1-AA  (9619)